
Project Web Site: 

SR 99/Spokane St Bridge - Replace Bridge Approach

$10,474

$8,627

$0

$691

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total

Construction

$1,847$1,156$691$0Prelim Engineering

TPANickelProject Phase

Project Funding Summary - Current Approved Cost ($ in Thousands)

Pre- 
Existing 
Funds Other Total

Right of Way

$9,783

$8,627

$0

CWA

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Construction

Right of Way

Preliminary Engineering $0

Leg. Initial   
BudgetProject Status

$1,847$1,847

$0

Project Cost Summary ($ in Thousands)

Current Leg. 
Budget

Current Approved 
Cost

$0

Total $0 $10,483 $10,474

$0 $8,636 $8,627

Project Milestones

Milestone Original Date Current Date Status

Project Definition Complete

Preliminary Engineering Start

Q3 2009

Q2 2008

Q3 2009

Q2 2008

On Schedule

On Schedule

Environmental Complete

Right of Way Complete

Q2 2011 Q2 2011 On Schedule

Contract Advertisement

Operationally Complete

Q4 2012

Q1 2014

Q4 2012

Q1 2014

On Schedule

On Schedule

PIN:

Region:

State Route:

Current Status:

109935A

Northwest 

SR 99

Completed

As of Date:

Regional Admin:

Legislative Districts:

February 2024

M. Cotten

11

Project Information

Project Description

This project will replace the southern most section of Bridge 99/538 which is supported by 
treated timber piles. The type of replacement support structure will be determined during the 
design phase.          

Contractor: 008379 - Mid-Mountain Contractors, Inc. - $9,213,158 - 11/29/12

Page 1


