

SR 99/Spokane St Bridge - Replace Bridge Approach

Project Information		Project Milestones			
PIN: 109935A	As of Date: February 2024	Milestone Original Date		Current Date	Status
Region: Northwest State Route: SR 99	Regional Admin: M. Cotten	Project Definition Complete	Q3 2009	Q3 2009	On Schedule
Current Status: Completed	Legislative Districts: 11	Preliminary Engineering Start Q2 2008		Q2 2008	On Schedule
Project Description	Environmental Complete	Q2 2011	Q2 2011	On Schedule	
This project will replace the southern m	Right of Way Complete				
reated timber piles. The type of replacement support structure will be determined during the design phase.		Contract Advertisement	Q4 2012	Q4 2012	On Schedule
Contractor: 008379 - Mid-Mountain C	Operationally Complete	Q1 2014	Q1 2014	On Schedule	

Project Cost Summary (\$ in Thousands)								
Project Status	Leg. Initial Budget	Current Leg. Budget	Current Approved Cost					
Preliminary Engineering	\$0	\$1,847	\$1,847					
Right of Way	\$0	\$0	\$0					
Construction	\$0	\$8,636	\$8,627					
Total	\$0	\$10,483	\$10,474					

Project Funding Summary - Current Approved Cost (\$ in Thousands)									
Project Phase	Nickel	ТРА	Pre- Existing Funds	CWA	Other	Total			
Prelim Engineering	\$0	\$691	\$1,156	\$0		\$1,847			
Right of Way	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		\$0			
Construction	\$0	\$0	\$8,627	\$0		\$8,627			
Total	\$0	\$691	\$9,783	\$0		\$10,474			

Project Web Site: